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DATE DAY VI VII VIII

06.09.21 Monday Comp. Sc. Comp. Sc. Comp. Sc.

07.09.21 Tuesday G.K. +  Drawing Pb./Skt./French G.K. +  Drawing

08.09.21 Wednesday Pb./Skt./French G.K. +  Drawing Pb./Skt./French

09.09.21 Thursday - - -

10.09.21 Friday - Social Studies Mathematics

11.09.21 Saturday Hindi - -

13.09.21 Monday - Science Social Science

14.09.21 Tuesday Mathematics - -

15.09.21 Wedenesday - Hindi English

16.09.21 Thursday Science - -

17.09.21 Friday - English Hindi

18.09.21 Saturday Social Studies - -

20.09.21 Monday - Mathematics Science

21.09.21 Tuesday English - -

NOTE: -

        Pb/Sans/French.

2.  09.09.21 i.e. Thursday will be prepratory holiday for students.

3.    Result for Class VI - VIII will be intimated in due course of time.

4.    Regular classes will start from 22.09.2021.

1.    There will be regular classes after the exam of G.K. , Drawing, Computer Science,
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